Baroda house, New Delhi. 

14 

Respondents 

(By Advocate Shri R.L.Dhawan) 

ORDER (ORAL) 

(Hon'bie Mr. Justice M. Rarnachandran, Vice Chairman (J) 

it is submitted by the counsel for respondents that a cheque 

representing the amount of Rs. 86,900/- ( Rupees Eighty six thousand, nine 

hundred only) 	payable because of the orders, has been Issued to 

the applicant concerned. 

2. 	In view of ahoe, we thk It Sufficlent to coe the applicatlon. 

Respondents are discharged, however, reserving the right of the appcant 

to move proper appDcatlon In case utmatety he ftns that the order of the